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		College
	Name
	Email
	Phone
	Ext

	Alamance CC
	Gary Saunders
	gary.saunders@alamancecc.edu
	336-506-4152
	 

	Asheville-Buncombe TCC
	Shelley White
	shelleyywhite@abtech.edu 
	828-398-7937
	

	Beaufort County CC
	Stacey Gerard
	Stacey.Gerard@BeaufortCCC.edu
	252-940-6241
	 

	Bladen CC
	Sondra Guyton
	sguyton@bladencc.edu
	910-879-5634
	 

	Blue Ridge CC
	Julie Thompson
	juliet@blueridge.edu
	828-694-1752
	 

	Brunswick CC
	Velva Jenkins
	jenkinsv@brunswickcc.edu
	910-755-7308
	 

	Caldwell CC & TI
	Randy Ledford
	Rlledford@cccti.edu
	828-726-2241
	 

	
	Jimmy Council
	Jcouncil@cccti.edu
	828-726-2370
	

	Cape Fear CC
	Robert Turner
	rturner@cfcc.edu
	910-362-7050
	 

	Carteret CC
	Perry Harker
	plh@carteret.edu
	252-222-6205
	 

	Catawba Valley CC
	Keith Mackie
	kmackie@cvcc.edu
	828-327-7000
	4161

	
	Crystal Glenn
	cglenn@cvcc.edu
	828-327-7000
	4293

	Central Carolina CC
	Felicia Crittenden
	fcrit846@cccc.edu
	919-718-7360
	 

	Central Piedmont CC
	Mary Vickers-Koch
	mary.vickers-koch@cpcc.edu
	704-330-4656
	 

	Cleveland CC
	Ken Mooney
	mooneyk@clevelandcc.edu
	704-669-4030
	 

	Coastal Carolina CC
	Ashley Gurganus
	gurganusa@coastalcarolina.edu
	910-938-6308
	 

	College of the Albemarle
	Robin G. Zinsmeister
	robin_zinsmeister@albemarle.edu
	252-335-0821
	2362

	Craven CC
	Robin Matthews
	matthewsr@cravencc.edu
	252-672-7506
	 

	Davidson County CC
	Becky Daley
	rbdaley@davidsonccc.edu
	336-224-4513
	

	Durham Technical CC
	Peter Wooldridge
	wooldridgep@durhamtech.edu
	919-536-7200
	8046

	Edgecombe CC
	Harry A. Starnes
	starnesh@edgecombe.edu
	252-823-5166
	251

	Fayetteville Tech CC
	Jolee Marsh 
	marshj@faytechcc.edu
	910-678-8217
	 

	Forsyth Tech CC
	Allen Murdock
	amurdock@forsythtech.edu
	336-734-7757
	 

	Gaston College
	Dennis L. McElhoe
	Mcelhoe.dennis@gaston.edu
	704-922-6266
	 

	Guilford Tech CC
	Beth Pitonzo (Interim)
	bjpitonzo@gtcc.edu
	336-334-4822
	50300

	
	Lisa Cozart
	lccozart@gtcc.edu
	336-334-4822
	53022

	Halifax CC
	Jerry Edmonds
	jedmonds080@halifaxcc.edu
	252-536-7274
	 

	Haywood CC
	Douglas Burchfield
	ddburchfield@haywood.edu
	828-564-5128
	 

	Isothermal CC
	Thad Harrell
	tharrill@isothermal.edu
	828-395-1624
	 

	
	Donna Hood
	dhood@isothermal.edu
	828-395-1404
	

	James Sprunt CC
	June Davis (Interim)
	jdavis@jamessprunt.edu
	910-296-2424
	 

	Johnston CC
	Dee Daughtry
	dddaughtry@johnstoncc.edu
	919-209-2066
	 

	
	Joy Callahan
	jtcallahan@johnstoncc.edu
	919-209-2027
	

	Lenoir CC
	Jay Carraway
	jdcarraway01@lenoircc.edu
	252-527-6223
	704

	Martin CC
	Nathan Mizell
	nathan.mizell@martincc.edu
	252-789-0232
	

	Mayland CC
	Rita Earley
	rearley@mayland.edu
	828-766-1290
	

	McDowell Tech CC
	Brad Ledbetter
	bradl@mcdowelltech.edu
	828-652-0674
	 

	Mitchell CC
	Carol Johnson
	cjohnson@mitchellcc.edu
	704-878-3225
	 

	Montgomery CC
	Lee Proctor
	proctorr@montgomery.edu
	910-576-6222
	

	Nash CC
	Carla Dunston
	cdunston@nashcc.edu
	252-451-8324
	 

	
	Wendy Marlowe
	wcmarlowe937@nashcc.edu
	252-451-8243
	

	Pamlico CC
	Greg Skelly
	gskelly@pamlicocc.edu
	252-249-1851
	3017

	Pamlico CC
	Lori Giles
	lgiles@pamlicocc.edu
	252-249-1851
	3015

	Piedmont CC
	Doris Carver
	doris.carver@piedmontcc.edu
	336-322-2111
	 

	Pitt CC
	Kristin Braswell
	kbraswell@email.pittcc.edu
	252-493-7319
	 

	Randolph CC
	Elbert Lassiter
	ejlassiter@randolph.edu
	336-633-0217
	 

	Richmond CC
	Robbie Taylor
	rltaylor@richmondcc.edu
	910-410-1705
	 

	Roanoke-Chowan CC
	Charles Purser
	cpurser@roanokechowan.edu
	252-862-1267
	 

	Robeson CC
	Channing Jones
	cjones@robeson.edu
	910-272-3600
	 

	Rockingham CC
	Laura Coffee
	coffeel@rockinghamcc.edu
	336-342-4261
	2156

	Rowan-Cabarrus CC
	Craig Lamb
	Craig.lamb@rccc.edu
	704-216-3500
	 

	Sampson CC
	Amanda Bradshaw
	jbradshaw@sampsoncc.edu
	910-592-7176
	2032

	Sandhills CC
	Andrea Korte
	kortea@sandhills.edu
	910-695-3767
	 

	South Piedmont CC
	Scott Rivers
	srivers@spcc.edu
	704-272-5468
	 

	Southeastern CC
	Beverlee Nance
	beverlee.nance@sccnc.edu
	910-642-7141
	208

	Southwestern CC
	Jason Lambert
	j_lambert@southwesterncc.edu
	828-339-4218
	

	Stanly CC
	Robin McCree
	mmccree5540@stanly.edu
	704-991-0252
	 

	Surry CC
	George Sappenfield
	sappenfieldg@surry.edu
	336-386-3280
	 

	Tri-County CC
	Bo Gray
	bgray@tricountycc.edu
	828-835-4222
	 

	Vance-Granville CC
	Levy Brown
	brownl@vgcc.edu
	252-738-3283
	 

	
	Myra Poole (Interim)
	poolem@vgcc.edu
	252-738-3288
	

	Wake Tech CC
	Anthony Caison
	amcaison@waketech.edu
	919-866-6101
	 

	Wayne CC
	Renita Dawson
	rddawson@waynecc.edu
	919-739-6980
	 

	Western Piedmont CC
	Lee Kiser
	wkiser@wpcc.edu
	828-448-6707
	 

	Wilkes CC
	Chris Robinson
	chris.robinson@wilkescc.edu
	336-903-3111
	 

	Wilson CC
	Kim Gamlin
	kg3201@wilsoncc.edu
	252-246-1290
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